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Institute for East China Sea Research,

Nagasaki University
Taira-machi 1551-7, Nagasaki 851-2213, Japan
Tel: +81-95-850-7312, Fax: +81-95-840-1881

October 22, 2014

Dr. Wei-Chuan Chiang

Eastern Marine Biology Research Center
Fisheries Research Institute

Council of Agriculture, Taiwan

Dear Dr. Wei-Chuan Chiang,

I would like to cordially invite you to visit Nagasaki University from November 10" to 14",
2014 to participate in an international symposium “Human Impacts on Oceanic

Environment, Ecosystem, and Fisheries”.
The trip expenses including return air ticket, accommodation and expenses during the

symposium will be paid by Nagasaki University. We sincerely hope that this opportunity will
be useful for our further research and educational collaboration.
Looking forward to seeing you in November.
Sincerely yours,

Atsushi Ishimatsu, Prof.
Institute for East China Sea Research
Nagasaki University, Japan
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Name E-mail Affiliation
1 Ishimatsu, Atsushi a-ishima@nagasaki-u.ac.jp Nagasaki University
2 Nguyen, Hieu Trung nhtrung@ctu.edu.vn Can Tho University
3 Thiyagarajan, Vengatesen rajan@hku_hk The University of Hong Kong
4 Miyanishi, Takayuki miyanish@nagasaki-u.acjp Nagasaki University
5 Gao, Kunshan ksgao@xmu.edu.cn Xiamen University
6 Katamine, Shigeru President, Nagasaki University
7 Nguyen, Thanh Phuong ntphuong@ctu_edu.vn Can Tho University
8 Hayase, Takashi t-hayase@nagasaki-u.ac.jp Dean, Grad School, Nagasaki Univ
9 Boyd, Philip Wallace Philip.Boyd@utas.edu.au University of Tasmania
10 Nakata, Hideaki nakata@nagasaki-u_ac.jp Nagasaki University
11 Raja Bidin Bin Raja Hassan rbidin@seafdec.org.my Southeast Asian Fisheries Development Center
12 Wang, Sheng-Ping wsp@mail_ntou.edu.tw National Taiwan Ocean University
13 Jung, Suk-Geun sjung@jejunu.ac.kr Jeju National University
14 Fatemna, Mst. Kaniz kanizhossain@gmail.com Bangladesh Agricultural University
15 Kawamoto, Kazuaki kazukawa@nagasaki-u.ac_jp Nagasaki University
16 Kim, Sang-Woo sangwookim@snu_.ac.kr Seoul National University
17 Soyano, Kiyoshi soyano@nagasaki-u.acjp Nagasaki University
18 Hassell, Kathryn Louise khassell@unimelb.edu.au University of Melbourne
19 Nojiri, Yukihiro nojiri@nies_go.jp National Inst of Environmental Studies
20 Kawaguchi, So So_Kawaguchi@aad.gov.au Australian Antarctic Division
21 Takeda, Shigenobu s-takeda@nagasaki-u.ac.jp Nagasaki University
22 Chiang, Wei-Chuan istiophorid@gmail.com Eastern Marine Biology Rest.earch Center of Fisheries
Research Institute (FRI)
23 Tan, Shau Hwai (Aileen) aileen@usm._my Universiti Sains Malaysia
24 Kamnerdpetch, Chulaporn |chulaporn.kam@mahidol.ac_th Mabhidol University
25 Teh, Chiew Peng (Cherrie) cherrie_tcp@yahoo.com Universiti Sains Malaysia
26 Meng, Yuan rajan@hku.hk The University of Hong Kong
27 Nasuchon, Nopparat  )b53512001@cc.nagasaki-u.ac.j Nagasaki University
28 Punchai, Peeraporn b53513002@cc nagasaki-u.ac,j Nagasaki University
29 Furukawa, Seishiro seishirou07@gmail.com Nagasaki University
30 Choi, Kwang-Sik skchoi@jejunu.ackr Jeju National University
31 Kang, Chang-Keun ckkang@gist.ac.kr Gwangju Institute of Science and Technology
32 Hasegawa, Takamasa )b53512002@cc_nagasaki-u_ac.j| Nagasaki University
33 Song, Jing b53512801@cc.nagasaki-u.ac_j Nagasaki University
34 Chung, Sangdeok codchung@gmail.com Nagasaki University
35 Mori, Fumniaki b53512003@cc.nagasaki-u.ac_j Nagasaki University
36 Matsuoka, Kazumi kazu-mtk@nagasaki-u_ac.jp Nagasaki University
37 Nakayama, Hideki nakayamah@nagasaki-u.ac.jp Nagasaki University
38 Kawabe, Ryo kawabe@nagasaki-u.ac_jp Nagasaki University
39 Thavipoke, Patana patana.tha@mahidol.ac_th Mahidol University
40 Katoh, Masaya katoh@seafdec_org.my Southeast Asian Fisheries Development Center
a1 Nishihara, Gregory greg@nagasaki-u.ac.jp Nagasaki University
42 Sakakura, Yoshitaka sakakura@nagasaki-u.ac.jp Nagasaki University
43 Kawabata, Yuuki yuuki-k@nagasaki-u.ac_jp Nagasaki University
a4 Morita, Yuka m-yuka319@nagasaki-u.acjp Nagasaki University
45 Umetsu, Chieko umetsu@nagasaki-u.ac.jp Nagasaki University
46 Hamasaki, Hironori h-hamasaki@nagasaki-u.ac.jp Nagasaki University
47 Francisca M. Kilonzi Nagasaki University
48 Wada, Minoru miwada@nagasaki-u_ac.jp Nagasaki University
49 Miyake, Yuko ymiyake27@nagasaki-u.ac.jp Nagasaki University
50 Erick Ochieng Ogello Nagasaki University
51 Allinson, Mayumi mayumia@unimelb_edu.au University of Melbourne
52 Yamauchi, Akira akira19890620 @gmail.com Nagasaki University
Not there Sugiyama, Shuniji sugiyama_shunji@jica_go.jp Japan Intemational Cooperation Agency
Not there Hu, Song shu@shou_edu.cn Shanghai Ocean University
Not there Ueno, Mikinori miki12131989@gmail com Nagasaki University
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